
JANICE A. WARREN C.F.C.

MAILING ADDRESS: 210 N. APOPKA     AVE., SUITE 100   INVERNESS, FL 34450-4298   (352) 341-6500 
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MAILING ADDRESS: 210 N. APOPKA AVE., SUITE 100    INVERNESS, FL 34450-4298     (352) 341-6500

COMBINED TAXES AND ASSESSMENTS See reverse side for
important information.

AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS
JANICE A. WARREN, C.F.C.
CITRUS COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR

ACCOUNT NUMBER ESCROW  CD 
 NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES  
MILLAGE CODE

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS
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Exemptions:

Scan to pay

$1,116.61

Please Pay

Please Pay

$0.00

$0.00

Hospital

If Postmarked By

If Postmarked By

Mosquito Control

$25.00

Schools Local Req'd Effort

  Transportation Trust
  Library

Schools Capital Outlay
Schools Discretionary

  Fire District

  General

General County

SWFWMD Withlacoochee

  Health Dept.

11/13/2004

  General Fund

  Withlacoochee

2004  Paid Real Estate

2004  Paid Real Estate

58,100
58,100

000X

000X

58,100

25.00

0.1342
0.3333

0.4810
6.4598

2.0000

Paid

5.5210

1.1470
0.6250

Nov 30, 2004

Nov 30, 2004

0.4002

58,100
58,100
58,100

58,100
58,100
58,100
58,100

58,100
58,100

2004-9015835

25.00

$1,071.95

24.52
15.40

58.10

0.2650
0.4220

HOMESTEAD ($25,000)

1.0000

PAPE HOWARD & MELBA
4631 E WINDMILL DR
INVERNESS, FL    344531520

PAPE HOWARD & MELBA
4631 E WINDMILL DR
INVERNESS, FL    344531520

067   Solid Waste MSBU

1967236

1967236

25,000
25,000

18.7885

04631 E WINDMILL

CONNELL LAKE ESTATES LOT 46 DESC  IN OR BK 825
PG 1626
See Additional Legal on Tax Roll

04631 E WINDMILL

CONNELL LAKE ESTATES LOT 46
DESC  IN OR BK 825 PG 1626
See Additional Legal on Tax Roll

320.77

Receipt #

116.20
36.31
66.64
19.36
7.80

375.31
27.95

25,000
23.25

83,100
83,100

25,000

83,100
25,000

83,100
25,000

83,100

83,100
83,100 25,000

25,000

25,000
25,000
25,000
25,000

83,100

$1,091.61

83,100
83,100

83,100
83,100




