2004 Paid Real Estate

NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

ACCOUNT NUMBER	ESCROWCD	MILLAGECODE	S VALOREIN TAXES AND NON-AB VALOREIN ASSESSMENTS
1967236		000X	

PAPE HOWARD & MELBA 4631 E WINDMILL DR INVERNESS, FL 344531520 04631 E WINDMILL

CONNELL LAKE ESTATES LOT 46 DESC IN OR BK 825

Scan to pay PG 1626

See Additional Legal on Tax Roll

Exemptions:

HOMESTEAD (\$25,000)

MAILING ADDRESS: 210 N. APOPKA AVE., SUITE 100 · INVERNESS, FL 34450-4298 · (352) 341-6500

AD VALOREM TAXES					
TAXING AUTHORITY	ASSESSED VALUE	EXEMPTION AMOUNT	TAXABLE AMOUNT	MILLAGE RATE	TAXES LEVIED
General County					
Fire District	83,100	25,000	58,100	0.4810	27.95
General Fund	83,100	25,000	58,100	6.4598	375.31
Health Dept.	83,100	25,000	58,100	0.1342	7.80
Library	83,100	25,000	58,100	0.3333	19.36
Transportation Trust	83,100	25,000	58,100	1.1470	66.64
Schools Discretionary	83,100	25,000	58,100	0.6250	36.31
Schools Capital Outlay	83,100	25,000	58,100	2.0000	116.20
Schools Local Req'd Effort	83,100	25,000	58,100	5.5210	320.77
Mosquito Control	83,100	25,000	58,100	0.4002	23.25
Hospital	83,100	25,000	58,100	1.0000	58.10
SWFWMD Withlacoochee					
General	83,100	25,000	58,100	0.4220	24.52
Withlacoochee	83,100	25,000	58,100	0.2650	15.40
			TOTAL	18.7885	\$1,091.61

	NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS	
LEVYING AUTHORITY	RATE	AMOUNT
067 Solid Waste MSBU	25.00	25.00

t			NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS	\$25.00
(COMBINED TAXES AND ASSESSMENTS	\$1,116.61		See reverse side for important information

If Postmarked By Nov 30, 2004 \$0.00 Please Pay

JANICE A. WARREN, C.F.C.

2004 Paid Real Estate

CITRUS COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR	NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS
ACCOUNTNUMBER	ESCROW CD MILLAGE CODE
1967236	000X

RETURN WITH PAYMENT PAPE HOWARD & MELBA 4631 E WINDMILL DR INVERNESS, FL 344531520

04631 E WINDMILL

CONNELL LAKE ESTATES LOT 46 DESC IN OR BK 825 PG 1626 See Additional Legal on Tax Roll

MAILING ADDRESS: 210 N. APOPKA AVE., SUITE 100 • INVERNESS, FL 34450-4298 • (352) 341-6500

If Postmarked By Please Pay Nov 30, 2004 \$0.00			
---	--	--	--